

Alcona Brew Haus

and

Food Allergies

- Our kitchen staff is trained in Allergen Cooking
- We use separate cookware, utensils, cutting boards and more to avoid cross-contamination
- We DO NOT use any **Peanuts, Tree nuts, or Shellfish** in our facility
- We have various allergy friendly options (see allergen substitutions)
- Our owner is very passionate about Food Allergies. Having children with many food allergies, our menu is designed to accommodate food allergies
- Although we take all the precautions we can, we can never 100% guarantee no cross-contamination

| Allergens | Dairy | Eggs | Soy | Wheat & Gluten | Fish | Shellfish | Peanuts | Tree Nuts | Sesame |
|---|-------|------|-----|----------------|------|-----------|---------|-----------|--------|
| STARTERS | | | | | | | | | |
| Haus Pretzel ONLY <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • See Cheddar Ale Dip | | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Huron Whitefish Dip ONLY <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • See crackers | ✓ | | * | | ✓ | | | | |
| Breadsticks | ✓ | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| SALADS AND SOUPS | | | | | | | | | |
| Tomato Bacon Wedge <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Cheddar cheese • See dressing | ✓ S | | | | | | | | |
| Sturgeon Point Caesar <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Parmesan cheese • See dressing | ✓ S | | | | | | | | |
| Brew Haus Soup will vary | | | | | | | | | |
| OFF THE GRILL | | | | | | | | | |
| Haynes Chicken Sandwich <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Bun • w/cheese • Cooking oil • See Mayo | ✓ S | | * | ✓ S | | | | | |
| Classic Brew Burger <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Bun • Burger • Cooking oil | | | * | ✓ S | C | | | | |
| BBQ Bacon Burger <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Bun • Burger • Cheese • Bacon • Cooking oil • See BBQ sauce | ✓ S | | * | ✓ S | C | | | | |
| Mushroom & Swiss Burger <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Bun • Burger • Cheese • Cooking oil | ✓ S | | * | ✓ S | C | | | | |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • ✓ = contains allergen C= Worchester sauce used in cooking • M = may contain due to manufacturing • S = See Allergen substitutions • * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil | | | | | | | | | |

Allergens

Dairy

Eggs

Soy

Wheat &
Gluten

Fish

Shellfish

Peanuts

Tree Nuts

Sesame

OFF THE GRILL CONTINUED

Veggie Burger

- Bun
- Veggie Patty
- Provolone Cheese

✓ S

✓

✓ S

Glennie

- Pulled Pork
- Bun
- See BBQ sauce
- See Slaw

✓ S

OFF THE PRESS

Curran Cuban

- Ciabatta
- Brisket
- Capicola
- Swiss Cheese
- Cooking oil
- Mustard

✓

*

✓ S

Lincoln

- Ciabatta
- Chicken breast deli meat
- Bacon
- Provolone Cheese
- Cooking oil

✓

*

✓ S

SIDES

Haus fries

- Fryer oil (canola)

✓

Sweet Potato Fries GF

- Cooked in fryer w/gluten items
- Fryer oil (canola)

Brew Haus slaw

✓

✓

Harbor bacon and beans

Baked Potato

Brussel Sprouts

- Cooking oil

*

- ✓ = contains allergen C= Worchester sauce used in cooking
- M = may contain due to manufacturing
- S = See Allergen substitutions
- * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil

Allergens

| | Dairy | Eggs | Soy | Wheat & Gluten | Fish | Shellfish | Peanuts | Tree Nuts | Sesame |
|---|-------|------|-----|----------------|------|-----------|---------|-----------|--------|
| CRAFTED ENTREES | | | | | | | | | |
| Brisket | | | | | | | | | |
| Haus Ribs | | | | | | | | | |
| Slow Roasted Pulled Pork | | | | | | | | | |
| Walleye • Breading • Cooking oil | | | * | ✓ | ✓ | | | | |
| Smothered Chicken • Swiss or Cheddar Cheese • Cooking oil | ✓ | | * | | | | | | |
| PIZZA | | | | | | | | | |
| Varies | ✓ S | | | ✓ S | | | | | |
| KIDS MENU | | | | | | | | | |
| Chicken Tenders | | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Cheese Pizza | ✓ | | M | ✓ | | | | | |
| Mini Cheeseburgers | ✓ | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Grilled Cheese | ✓ | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Haus Fries | | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| CONDIMENTS/SAUCES/DRESSINGS | | | | | | | | | |
| Balsamic vinegar | | | ✓ | | | | | | |
| BBQ sauce hot, smoky or sweet | | | | | | | | | |
| Bleu cheese dressing | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Caesar dressing | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Cajun buffalo sauce | | | | | | | | | |
| Caribbean jerk sauce | ✓ | | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Cheddar Ale Dip | ✓ | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Chipotle mayo | | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Croutons | | | | ✓ | | | | | |
| Mayo | | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Pizza sauce | | | | | | | | | |
| Ranch dressing | ✓ | | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Sandy's dressing | | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Thousand Island dressing | | ✓ | ✓ | | | | | | |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • ✓ = contains allergen C= Worchester sauce used in cooking • M = may contain due to manufacturing • S = See Allergen substitutions • * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil | | | | | | | | | |

Allergens

| | Dairy | Eggs | Soy | Wheat & Gluten | Fish | Shellfish | Peanuts | Tree Nuts | Sesame |
|---|-------|------|-----|----------------|------|-----------|---------|-----------|--------|
| BREADS | | | | | | | | | |
| Ciabatta | | | | ✓ S | | | | | |
| Brioche- Burger bun | | | | ✓ S | | | | | |
| Crackers | ✓ S | | | ✓ S | | | | | ✓ S |
| DESSERTS | | | | | | | | | |
| Chocolate Chip Cheesecake | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | | | M | M | |
| Allergy Free Brownie Bites | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| **** ALLERGEN SUBSTITUTIONS**** | | | | | | | | | |
| Sub allergen Pita (BFree) | | | | | | | | | |
| Sub allergen Pizza Crust | | | | | | | | | |
| Sub allergen Cauliflower Pizza Crust | | | ✓ | | | | | | |
| Sub allergen mozzarella (Daiya) | | | | | | | | | |
| Sub allergen cheddar cheese (Daiya) | | | | | | | | | |
| Sub No Worchester Sauce | | | | | | | | | |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • ✓ = contains allergen • C= Worchester sauce used in cooking • M = may contain due to manufacturing • S = See Allergen substitutions • * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil | | | | | | | | | |